

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 12745

(From the judgment and order dated 15/05/2013 in CRLA No.643/1998 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH AT GWALIOR)

RAFIQ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 17/06/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List the matter on Friday, the 21st June, 2013. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER